© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently. We reserve the right to change product specifications without
notice. Contact REVO for the latest product information.
RBLP BACK LIT PANEL
Client:
Order #:
Project:
Type:

10 Year Extended with Labor
DIMENSIONS
X1   X2   X3
1'x4' 48" 12" 1.5"
2'x2' 24" 24" 1.5"
2'x4' 48" 24" 1.5"
X3
X3
X3
RBLP BACK LIT PANEL
© Copyright REVO Lighting 2023
REVO Lighting practices a program of continuous product development, and as a result product specifications change frequently. We reserve the right to change product specifications without
notice. Contact REVO for the latest product information.
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
MODEL NUMBER INPUT WATTAGES LUMEN OUTPUTS* EFFICACY
RBLP/STD/22/25WS 18W / 22W / 25W 2,250 / 2,750 / 3,125 ≥125 LPW
RBLP/STD/24/36WS 23W / 30W / 36W 2,875 / 3,750 / 4,500 ≥125 LPW
RBLP/STD/24/40WS 25W / 30W / 40W 3,125 / 3,750 / 5,000 ≥125 LPW
RBLP/STD/24/50WS 30W / 40W / 50W 3,750 / 5,000 / 6,250 ≥125 LPW
RBLP/HE/22/32WS 20W / 25W / 32W 3,000 / 3,750 / 4,800 ≥150 LPW
RBLP/HE/24/40WS 25W / 32W / 40W 3,750 / 4,800 / 6,000 ≥150 LPW
*Lumen Outputs based on 4000K/5000K